
 

 

 

Hubbardston Inventories FY19 
Emails 

 

First Name  Last Name  Department Email Address 

Bob Hayes Fire firechief@hubbardstonma.us 

Bob Hatch Community openspace@hubbardstonma.us 

Catherine Hansgate Community agcom@hubbardstonma.us 

Claudia Provencal Council on Aging coa@hubbardstonma.us 

Danielle Arakelien Community cpa@hubbardstonma.us 

Dennis O'Donnell Community cert@hubbardstonma.us 

Dennis O'Donnell Emergency emd@hubbardstonma.us 

Bobby  Thibault Finance taxcoll@hubbardstonma.us 

Genevieve Daniels Assessing assessors@hubbardstonma.us 

Hubb Email Administrator *Server hubadmin@hubbardstonma.us 

Jayne Arata Library library@hubbardstonma.us 

Joyce Green Town Clerk tclerk@hubbardstonma.us 

Kelly Parker Community concom@hubbardstonma.us 

Kelly Parker Board of Health health@hubbardstonma.us 

Laurie Reed Executive bos@hubbardstonma.us 

Laurie Bartkus Accounting tacct@hubbardstonma.us 

Pati Burke Building inspect@hubbardstonma.us 

Pati Burke Planning plan@hubbardstonma.us 

Ryan McLane Executive admin@hubbardstonma.us 

Sandy Nason Finance treas@hubbardstonma.us 

Travis Brown DPW highway@hubbardstonma.us 

Tom Bratko Planning tbratko@hubbardstonma.us 

Tom Robinson Planning trobinson@hubbardstonma.us 

Ken  Daly Planning kdaly@hubbardstonma.us 

Craig Boissoneau Planning Cboissoneau@hubbardstonma.us 

Bill Homans Planning whomans@hubbardstonma.us  

Chief Perron Police chiefperron@hubpd.net 

Detective Chatigny Police detectivechatigny@hubpd.net 

Nancy Perron Police pdclerk@hubpd.net 

Officer Amann Police ofcamann@hubpd.net 

Officer Walker Police ofcwalker@hubpd.net 



Officer Mailman Police ofcmailman@hubpd.net 

Officer Bergeron Police ofcbergeron@hubpd.net 

Paul McKenzie Police hpdadmin@hubpd.net 

Sgt. Couture Police sgtcouture@hubpd.net 

Sgt. Forte Police sgtforte@hubpd.net 

 


